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かける数

　　　年
ねん

　　　組
くみ

　　名前
なまえ

得点
とくてん

　　　　　　/81

④

かけ算

かけ算の表
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1

8

12

18

6

42 28 7 21

36 6

9 27

か
け
ら
れ
る
数

4 24 4

8 2 7

9

7

54 36

6 4 1 3 5 9

35 63 56 14 49

45 81 72 18 63
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1

8

5

18

12

6

9

3

24

15

20 36 32 8 28

30 54 48 12 42

8 2 7

15 27 24 6 21

10 18 16 4 14

数字
すうじ

を　いれて　九九
くく

の　ひょうを　つくろう。

日
にち

月
がつ

がくしゅうした日
ひ

かかった時間
じかん

秒
びょう

分
ふん

25 45 40 10 35

40 72 64 16 56
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